
LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.BID TABULATION FOR:
MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 08, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: JULY 09, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 3096-0109P (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID

1) LEXTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC $304,539.50

2) REXCON ENTERPRISES $307,557.00

3) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC $350,603.75

CONTRACT DAYS 20/30

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING & APPURTENANCES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 9

I, Steven Perez, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\3096\0109P\070825_Kresston Sec 9 PAV_BT

08/19/2025



LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.
BID TABULATION FOR:

MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 08, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: JULY 09, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 3096-0109P (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL
DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS

1. 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE SY  3633 $59.00 $214,347.00 $54.50 $197,998.50 $65.00 $236,145.00

2. 6" LIME/FLY ASH STABILIZED SUBGRADE MANIPULATION, COMPLETE IN
PLACE

SY  3894 $4.50 $17,523.00 $5.00 $19,470.00 $5.25 $20,443.50

3. TRU-BLN LIME/FLY ASH MIXTURE FOR 6" STABILIZED SUBGRADE
PREPARATION, 50 LBS/SY, AS REQUIRED BY SOIL CONDITIONS AND
APPROVED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE

TON 98 $270.00 $26,460.00 $335.00 $32,830.00 $355.00 $34,790.00

4. ROADWAY EXCAVATION TO BE USED FOR FILL TO FINAL GRADE WITHIN THE
PROJECT LIMITS, INCLUDES STRIPPING, STOCKPILING STRIPPINGS,
PLACEMENT AND COMPACTION TO 95% STANDARD PROCTOR DENSITY,
WITH MAXIMUM 8" LIFTS, AND RE-APPLICATION OF STRIPPINGS,
COMPLETE IN PLACE

CY  2083 $6.50 $13,539.50 $10.00 $20,830.00 $9.00 $18,747.00

5. PERMANENT TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INCLUDES ALL TRAFFIC BUTTONS,
PAVEMENT STRIPING, MARKERS, REFLECTIVE PAINT ON MEDIAN NOSES,
STREET SIGNS, TRAFFIC SIGNS, ETC., COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00

6. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE MONTGOMERY COUNTY PAVING BOND IN THE
AMOUNT OF $69,251, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

7. 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  1033 $4.00 $4,132.00 $3.50 $3,615.50 $4.75 $4,906.75

8. 4" X 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE CURB, COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  1458 $4.00 $5,832.00 $4.00 $5,832.00 $4.75 $6,925.50

9. INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE CONCRETE TRUCK WASHOUT AREA,
COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  1 $350.00 $350.00 $925.00 $925.00 $500.00 $500.00

10. 2' SAWCUT, REMOVE AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING 6" CONCRETE
PAVEMENT, EXPOSE, CLEAN, AND TIE EXISTING REBAR INTO PROPOSED 6"
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  132 $8.00 $1,056.00 $33.00 $4,356.00 $53.00 $6,996.00

SUBTOTAL DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS $292,039.50 $294,757.00 $337,953.75

DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
1. EXTRA REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  100 $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00

2. CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDES ROOT RAKING AND BACK DRAGGING, 
AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF CLEARED AND GRUBBED MATERIAL, (AS
DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

AC  1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

3. INCREASE IN CLEARING AND GRUBBING COST TO CHIP AND HAUL OUTSIDE
THIS DEVELOPMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE

AC  1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00

4. EXTRA TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE
IN PLACE

EA  1 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00

5. EXTRA CEMENT STABILIZED SAND (2.0 SACKS PER TON), (TO BE USED ONLY
AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

CY  10 $15.00 $150.00 $15.00 $150.00 $15.00 $150.00

6. CONSTRUCTION FENCE (ORANGE), COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  100 $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00 $1.00 $100.00

1) LEXTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2) REXCON ENTERPRISES 3) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING & APPURTENANCES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 9

Page 2 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\3096\0109P\070825_Kresston Sec 9 PAV_BT



LJ
A Eng

ine
eri

ng
, In

c.
BID TABULATION FOR:

MONTGOMERY-GRIMES COUNTIES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 146D
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JULY 08, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: JULY 09, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 3096-0109P (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL

1) LEXTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2) REXCON ENTERPRISES 3) R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PAVING & APPURTENANCES TO SERVE KRESSTON SECTION 9

7. BROADCAST SEEDING, INCLUDES FERTILIZING AND WATERING, TO ACHIEVE
90% HOMOGENEOUS GRASS COVERAGE, (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER),
COMPLETE IN PLACE

AC  1 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $650.00 $650.00

8. HYDROMULCH SEEDING AND FINE GRADING, INCLUDES WATERING, TO
ACHIEVE 90% HOMOGENEOUS GRASS COVERAGE, (AS DIRECTED BY
ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

AC  1 $1,150.00 $1,150.00 $1,450.00 $1,450.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

SUBTOTAL DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS $12,500.00 $12,800.00 $12,650.00

BID SUMMARY

DIVISION I - PAVING ITEMS $292,039.50 $294,757.00 $337,953.75

DIVISION II - MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS $12,500.00 $12,800.00 $12,650.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $304,539.50 $307,557.00 $350,603.75

Page 3 of 3

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

O:\LAND\3096\0109P\070825_Kresston Sec 9 PAV_BT


	Summary
	Bid Detail



